CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET DIVISION OF PERSONNEL B.S.A.

Address 112 North Main St. City Lynn State Ind. 17359 Approximate age (To be used ONN when exact age, it not known) Religion Prot. (Methodist) Wastonality Not anomy (American) Occupation Teacher (Physics & Chemistry) Education BS Degree Purdue University, 1966, MA Degree, Purduciniversity 1967 Weight Approx. 170 lb Color White Height 5'8" Color of hair Black or very dark Color of gree Dark Outstanding characteristics or interests Work with going undergriviledged kids Married or single Married Chilater I sow (Born 11/68) Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit f City State Office Date Reg'd Date resigned Recommended for Confidential after for following reasons: Signed Abs. Scout Executive Ge-29i-34 Ge-29i-34				DATE	August 4,	1969
(No initials if you can possibly get full name) Address 112 North Main St. City Lynn State Ind. 47355 Age 25 (This is important and should be exact) Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age is not known) Religion Prot. (Methodist) Nationality Not Known (American) Occupation Teacher (Physics & Chemistry) Education BS Degree Purdue University, 1966, MA Degree, Purque University 1967 Weight Approx. 170 lb Color White Height 5'8" Color of hair Black or very dark Color of wes Dark Outstanding characteristics or interests Work with spring underpriviledged kids Married or single Married Chilater Ison (Born 11/68) Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scoute Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Considential Title for following reasons:						25 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Address 112 North Main St. City Lynn State Ind. 17358 Age 25 (This is important and should be exact) Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age it not known) Religion Prot. (Methodist) Nationality Not Known *(American) Occupation Teacher (Physics & Chemistry) Education BS Degree Purdue University, 1966, MA Degree, Purdue University 1967 Weight Approx. 170 lb Color White Height 5'8" Color of hair Black or very dark Color of gyes Dark Outstanding characteristics or interests Work with woung underpriviledged kids Married or single Married Children 1 son (Born 11/88) Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd Date resigned Troop 69 Lynn Ind. Special recognition Eagle Scouts Figil O. A. Nember, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential Fifte for following reasons:	TOTAL INCHIO					
City Lynn State Ind. 47355 Age 25 (This is important and should be exact) Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age it not known) Religion Prot. (Methodist) Nationality Not Known (American) Occupation Teacher (Physics & Chemistry) Education ES Degree Purdue University, 1966, MA Degree, Purdue University 1967 Weight Approx. 170 lb Color White Height 5'8" Color of hair Black or very dark Color of eyes Dark Outstanding characteristics or interests Work with foung underpriviledged kids Married or single Married Chileter 1 soff (Born 11/68) Wife's name Janet Scoutiff Date Reg'd. Date resigned 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scoutiffiel O. A. Nember, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential file for following reasons:	(No initials	if you o	an possibly	get full	name)	ik ik ik
Approximate age	Address 112 North Main St.			·	××2× ()	
Approximate age	City_ Lynn		State	Ind. 473	5 5 ***********************************	
Religion Prot. (Methodist) Nationality Not Known (American) Occupation Teacher (Physics & Chemistry) Education BS Degree Purdue University, 1966, MA Degree, Purdue University 1967 Weight Approx. 170 lb Color White Height 5'8" Color of hair Black or very dark Color of the Burney Color of hair Black or very dark Color of the Burney Color of t	Age 25 (This is in	nportant	and should	be exact)) ja	NEWS TO SERVICE THE SERVICE TH
Decupation Teacher (Physics & Chemistry) Education BS Degree Purdue University, 1966, MA Degree, Purque University 1967 Weight Approx. 170 lb Color White Height 5'8" Color of hair Black or very dark Color of the Dark Color of hair Black or very dark Color of the Dark Color of the Dark Color of the Dark Color of the Date Reg'd. Married or single Married Children 1 son (Born 11/68) Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scoute Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential Title for following reasons:	Approximate age (To be	used ON	Y when exact	t age is r	pot known)	******
Weight Approx. 170 lb Color White Height 5'8" Color of hair Black or very dark Color of eyes Dark Outstanding characteristics or interests Work with works underpriviledged kids Married or single Married Children son (Born 11/68) Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned Troop 69 Lym Ind. Son to following reasons: Special recognition Eagle Scout. Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential Rite for following reasons:	Religion Prot. (Methodis	t) Nat	ionality <u>Not</u>	Known / (American)	
Weight Approx. 170 lb Color White Height 5'8" Color of hair Black or very dark Color of eyes Dark Outstanding characteristics or interests Work with found underpriviledged kids Married or single Married Children 1 soff (Born 11/68) Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned Troop 69 Lynn Ind Recommended for Confidential Title for following reasons: Signed Amus Markey	Occupation Teacher (Physics	& Chemi	stry)		ALATA ALATAN Quantum	
Color of hair Black or very dark Color of eyes Dark Outstanding characteristics or interests Work with young underpriviledged kids Married or single Married Children I soff (Born 11/68) Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned Troop 69 Lymn Ind. Special recognition Eagle Scouter Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential File for following reasons:	Education BS Degree Purdue Univer	sity, 19	66, MA Degi	ee, Purdu	e Universit	y 1967
Outstanding characteristics or interests	Weight Approx. 170 lb Color	White	41 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	_Height	5'8"	
Married or single Married Children 1 son (Born 11/68) Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned Troop 69 Lynn Id. 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scouts Vigil O. A. Member. Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential File for following reasons:	Color of hair Black or very dark	Col	r of eyes_D	ark ***		
Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned Troop 69 Lynn Ind. Special recognition Eagle Scoute Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential File for following reasons: Signed Anne Mannes, if possible) Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scoute Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential File for following reasons:	Outstanding characteristics or in	terests	Work with	owng unde	rprivilede	ed kids
Wife's name Janet SCOUTING CONNECTIONS: Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned Troop 69 Lynn Ind. 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scout, Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential Life for following reasons:	Married or single Married	Child.	n l son	(Born 11	/68) names. if	nossible
Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scoute Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential Rive for following reasons: Signed Aurus Wishopp	Wife's name Janet	X. G. XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX				20022200,
Unit # City State Office Date Reg'd. Date resigned 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scoute Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential Fire for following reasons: Signed Aurus Weishopp	SCOUTTING CONNECTIONS:	X X X X	XXX, XXXX			
Troop 69 Lynn Ind. 12-67 4/69 Special recognition Eagle Scout. Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential File for following reasons: Signed Aures Moshop	- XXXXXXXX	Offie	Da:	te Regid.	Da.	te resigned
Special recognition Eagle Scoute Vigil O. A. Member, Scouters Training Award Recommended for Confidential File for following reasons: Signed Aurus Wishops	7	SM		_		
Recommended for Confidential File for following reasons: Signed Annes Wishops	Troop og Lynn Ings	NEXT XXX	1.4	:- 01		-1 / 03
Recommended for Confidential File for following reasons: Signed Aures Wishops	Special recognition Eagle Scoute	Vigil	O. A. Member	Scouter	rs Training	Award
	Recommended for Confidential File	for fo	l llowing reas	ons:		
	Care Li					
	AN BRIDGE STATES					
					-20	
					£15.	
Ge-294-31		. S		Scout Exe	cutive	rop
	GC-294-31				•	/

······································							X: XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
IDENTIFICAT	ION QUESTI	ONNAI	RE		COUNCIL No.	TINUT.	
Registration as Boy Scouts	OMPTLY TO: nd Membership of America AND CONFIDENTIAL)				165 Date June	Troop 201	
SCOUTER:	Glenn R. Tobia	s	SAME MAN S. EAVARA	JUNB 8			and the same of th
Applying for registra	ation as	SA				smittal No)
Wife's name AA	Married <u>Olvon</u> cki Known			Raice red brov	. Xx2x?	brownX_ blue	
Lived in Tyner How long /C M/	Names 1064 Indiana S. Exactage	27		Hair blon blac gray	Eye	green black gray	
High school graduat Attended college In Armed Forces Branch of service	XS Where OG Year	MUNC		Heiği Date Signa	nt 6/24/71 ature <i>Xaylull</i>	Weight 8	<u>s</u>
28-906	-PLEASE ANSW	/ER FULĽŸ	ALL QUEST	ÎQNS ON T	HIS FORM—		5M 5
	*****	CERTIFY, TAKE					
	BOY SC	TROOP 2	TH THE AMERICA				
	ASST.	SCOUTA	ASTER				
	LOCAL DISTRIB	SUST WHEN PUR	1972 SEFERABLE AND IS T MUST BE SHOWN CHASING POSIFORM. ALLIE THE SECUTIVE BCOUT EXECUTIVE				
	NO. 28-403						
484 × 20 28 28 28							

June 30, 1971 Mr. Raymond L. Whittaker Scout Executive Tri-Valley Council, No. 165 PERSONAL AND Re: Glenn R. Tobias Assistant Scoutmaste Dear Mr. Whittaker: Thank you for your response to our identification questionnine concerning Glenn R. Tobias. From the information you provided it is certain that your Mr. Tobias is the sume individual as one on whom we have information. We therefore report to inform you that we cannot accept Mr. Tobias application. then informing Mr. Tobias about this stiply tell him that the National Council does not wish to accept his remistration in the Boy Scouts of Merica. If Mr. Tollias should raise any questions as to reason, you might indicate to him that registration in the Boy Scouts of America is a privilege and motiva right and that the National Council reser as the prerocative to accept those individuals it feels will best serve the interests of the organization. We are herewith enclosing a great notice of \$2.00. delete Mr. Tobias name from your records. recoras. \$incerely, Paul I. Ernst, Supervisor Registration and Membership Encl

September 24. 1969 Mr. James E. Bishop Scout Executive Whitewater Valley Council, No. 151 Dear Mr. Bishop: Thank you very much for your confidential record sheet of August 4, 1969 concerning Mr. Glenn Richard Tobias, former Scoutmaster of Troop 69. We have placed this information in our file. This information will enable us to identify Mr. Tobias, should he ever a gain attempt to register in the reguting program. Sincerely, Howard Boyd, Director Registration and Fulfillment Service sf TSBSA009587

August 4, 1969 Mr. James E. Bishop Scout Executive Whitewater Valley Council, No. 151 Personal and Confidential Dear Mr. Bishop: Thank you for your letter of July 24 and the supporting statements enclosed concerning Glenn R. Tobias. We have placed this information in our file. Enclosed is a confidential record street which we will appreciate your filling out and returning to us. This will enable us to identify Mr. Tobias, should be ever again attempt to register in the Scouting program. Sincerely,

mh Enc. Joseph Early, Assistant Director Registration and Fulfillment Service



Whitewater Valley Council, Inc., No. 15 BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

199 South Plum Street HAGERSTOWN, INDIANA: 47346 Phone (317), 489-4552

July 24, 1969

CONFIDENTIAL

Registration Service National Council Boy Scouts of America New Brunswick, New Jersey

Gentlemen:

It is with regret that we report the name of Glenn Rangobias (Toby), 125 N. Main Street., Lynn, Indiana, to be placed in the Confidential File. Until April he was Scoutmaster of Troop 69 Iron, Indiana. File. Until April ne was scouldnasted of the Gundard He is an admitted homosexual and has molested boys in the Troop.

We are sending copies of the statement of George F. Daly Prosecuting Attorney for Randolph County, and copies of the statements of some of the families involved.

Additional information on Glenn Tobias

Age -25 white Height - about 5 feet 8 inches Hair - black or very dark

Married - Wife rame is Jamet

One son born November 1968

As a boy Tobias earned the Eagle Rank and the Vigil Honor of the Order of the Arrow. These awards were canned either in Lafayette, Indinaa, or in Muncie. Indiana. or in Muncie, Indiana ×

... teaches Physics and Chemistry. Tobias is a teacher

The family is moving from the Lynn, Indiana, area and are expected to be a resident of Muncie, Indiana, or Fort Wayne, Indiana.

If additional information is needed please let us know and we will try to secure it.

Bishop Executive

OFFICE OF

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

RICHARD ENGLISH, DEPUTY

UNION CITY OFFICE

25TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF INDIANA

GEORGE F. DALY
PROSECUTOR
WINCHESTER, INDIANA
PHONE 28501

July 16, 1969

Mr. James Bishop Boy Scout Headquarters Hagerstown, Indiana

Re: Glenn Tobias

Dear Mr. Bishop:

I am enclosing herewith, copies of statements taken by my investigator, Alan Peters, concerning the activities of Glenn Tobias.

I am enclosing a copy of a statement of consisting of two pages, dated 6-17-69. If am enclosing a statement by dated 6-17-69, consisting of one page and a copy of the statement of dated 6-17-69, consisting of one page. Also a statement of taken on 6-20-69, consisting

of one page and a statement of taken on 6-20-69, consisting 20, 1969, consisting of one page.

This is to advise you that I personally talked to Glenn Tobias's wife and she admitted to me that the charges of homosexuality leveled against Mr. Tobias was true.

In my position as Prosecuting Attorney, an agreement was worked out whereby there would be no prosecution against Glenn Tabias, so long as he secured medical help in dealing with his problem. Mr. Tobias presently is under the care of Russell C. Mathewson, M.D., Muncie, Indiana.

As Prosecuting Attorney, it is my personal opinion that Mr. Tobias should never be permitted to be placed in a position where the can have any dealings with boys.

If additional information is needed to secure this, please let me know.

Yours very truly

George F. Daly

GFD pba

Enclosure.

DATE (0/1)/69 PLACE	so a	Calour STARTED AM
I, the undersigne		am years of age, having been some
on 1) et 2/1934		
I now live at		AURU TERRITORIA
I have been duly warned and advised by		a person who has identified almost as
		that I do not have to make any statement at all, nor whave any questions
or trials for the offense or offenses concerning which the follow	me in any m	anner, and that any statement I make may be used against on the trial
and presence of a lawyer of my own choice before or at any ti may request and have a lawyer appointed for me, by the proper	me during an	y questioning or statement I make, and if I am not able to him a languar I
I do not want to talk to a lawyer, and I hereby knowingly and	purposely was	ve my right to the advice and presence of a lawyersectore and during any latement to the aforesaid person, knowing that saything I say ann and will
I declare that the following voluntary statement is made to the	aforesaid per or, without le	son of my own free will without promise of hope or reward without fear or niency or offer of leniency, by any person of persons whomselves:
Instead my	Pan	walnet
along well with	10	all more than the
And dellane	low	what here and
Sferm Tokos no	me	atterfow far removed
he was from wh	at,	had kappened and
used It as an	ex	cust get out of scoate
I would not let	In	n get dut of scants
and said here	oule	eller to learn jo get
along and tell ne	the	weeker de their
told me Topy we	9	eller and also fold
me what he hod	lope	to an and other merber
of the scouts, He	had	cometted sodany
I I told his way	200	May 22 and another
bour refeed the	-	at in Moy23rd
		took forthe Days
over to local	They	cold Mis loved what
happened year	2/5/2	at intersoon when
They tred the		dont praw what
They saw	vac	ege not let MIN 100000
reacover were		a rouncit insistal
of staying	1	your when faced
		als y made the
and the second	la	e what he had and
The state of the s		e and the state of
I have read this statement consisting of page(s), and	I certify that	the facts contained therein are true and correct. I further certify that I
made no request for the advice or fresence of a lawyer before that this statement has stopped. I also declare that I was not tol-	or during and	part of this statement, nor at any time before it was finished did I request
This statement was completed at		day of 19
WITNESS, 1884	_	and the second s
WITNESS:		
AND THE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN CO		
		*

DATE 6/7/69 PLACE		TIME STARTED	M. *******************************
I, the undersigned,		years of age, having	been bern
on, later at	4		
T many time at		N. S.	**************************************
I now live at		a person who has identified	himself as
		that I do not have to make any statement at all, nor answer are	g questions
or do anything that might tend to go against me or incriminal or trials for the offense or offenses concerning which the foll	te me in any ma lowing statement time during any	in here, and that any statement I make may be used against me of is herein made. I was also warned and advised of my right to guestioning or statement I make, and if I am not able to hire	the advice
and have a lawyer appointed for me, by the pro-	ber warmoures.	those cook at the six	
questioning or at any time before or while I voluntarily make	the following as	my right to the advice and presence of a lawyer begins and atement to the aforesaid person, knowing that anything I say co	N X
I declare that the following voluntary statement is made to t	he aforesaid pers	on of my own free will without promise of hope is reward, with	X:
	aain	a lau brown -	, !
and or see the	Ne.	said no los	2
are cannot		ut the state	62
and will also	- mo	for Wasanotton	10/
you with here	val.	I well not lay	L.
The so forescale	ella.	Ciara when I kn	acu
they are tellis	w t	he tretty I star	teal
to leave and	æ _ a	and to had m	and the same of th
heard the en	and you	it se the a	milte
to me these	ela	man de la	and le
proceeded to	- le		e had
kgol kelpedy	R	0.10	said
Me was the	2	able since	Zuce
you are my	Ila	ware a letter,	man
le who to 2 de		De told me to E	eage
To bock with	6	I would not	De
said Tie	a tai	tellerese sous	Zwos
only helper ?	March	when & want	to
the to the		took the ought	- H
left, That so	- Le	evening the be	The same of the sa
sept to	al /	APPALIA LA LA CAME	-ever
to the one	in	I the these	e fall
the many of the	a sea	the believes to helpe	& the Hay
200 - 1000	oferal or during	that the facts contained therein are true and correct. I further any part of this statement, nor at any time before it was finished what to say in this statement.	certify that I
that this statement be stopped. I associate that I was not be statement was completed at I. M. on	ing told or promi	day of	
And Andrews			i
WITNESS: 5 TO STAND		and a	4 - 11 - ABB - 4 - 11
WITNESS:			ı
	A Control of the Cont		

DATE 6/17/64	PLACE W	on kester) I'md	TIME STARTE	.iiv
the undersigned,	15.151		• 5	am O / years o	of age, having been born
Till 6	,1918. at	N/ rue	uulle_	Olis	
now live at	.) <u>u</u>	xLeana		1	ADAR TAPE.
save been duly warned and adv	rised by			, a person who	has identified himself as
					ur in
do anything that might tend to trials for the offense or offense d presence of a lawyer of my or y request and have a lawyer ap	s concerning which the wn choice before or at pointed for me, by the	ninate me in any mann following statement is any time during any q proper authority, witho	er, and that any st herein made. I we uestioning or statem out cost or charge to	as also warned and advised of nent I make, and if I am not o me.	against see on the trial my right to the advice able to hire a lawyer I
o not want to talk to a lawyer, stioning or at any time before out used against me in a court or cou	or while I voluntarily n				
leclare that the following volunt					
eat of physical harm, without c	oercion, tavor or otter	of lavor, without lenier	acy or otter of lenie	bhey, by any person of persons	Minustrians,
				inur	ik. Trur
a de	ed Le	ard a	and.	AXXXXX AXXXXX	Tred,
T. C.	× / -				
	- Auc	, ec	red.	discontinue * There	; /
exulted -	ow d	caut	- a a Inge	· Jack	ley
ley.					
Lles	the	firet		Du xe 11	re-
	for	fill I			
una -			Lato Canalian		The way
planetion	1	uny		a sua lle a	G .
			# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	ANNE A	
			Whates 18		
·	-	źk	- 1965 - 1965 - 1965	por .	
* * *		_(X)			
		* 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	NAME AND		
	<i>i</i> .	×××.	aven.		
		Leven Till	AX XXXX	Programme and the second	
		[XS#52	XXX. STREET STREET	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	.xiii	cia. A. Wa	Ali:		
•	***		**		

•	752.67 (100). 	5 8 8 W		i i	
	-42, 72, 42,	XXX.XX			
	2227	A SING			
	₩. ik-	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO TH			
	TANKER TO	e. Yer		:	
ag ^{e ag}	an and	ēkķ		1	.'
EN	TEN TEN.				
AND MENTAL SE	She was				
	HALL MAY		•		
£				Manufu and 6mm	T fourther annular about t
ave read this statement consist de no request for the advice or	rifesence of a lawver	before or during any p	art of this statemen	therein are true and correct. it, nor at any time before it w	
t this statement be stopped. I	11. 116	1/2	7		1969
is statement the Champleted at	74. 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	n the	day o	· juxu	
TNESS					
'Kr. Krigh Irrigh' Krigh Krigh	8		SIDING	re or terrain promo dimension	MAPINEAL
TNESS:	-		org natur	re of person giving voluntary's	
NIIA . AS					

TOMOTIES.		WELKE AND		XXXXX.
DATE 5-17-69 PLACE Panelalph	Cins		TIME STARTED /4	1111
I, the undersigned,			years of age, ha	iving been storms
on 1/11/37 at 7.41	cea	12 pol15 1	<u> </u>	AND
I now live at		. /	, ,	2 12 10 12 12 10 14 12 10
I have been duly warned and advised by		The second secon	a person who has iden	×.
or do anything that might tend to go against me or incriminate me is or trials for the offense or offenses concerning which the following s and presence of a lawyer of my own choice before or at any time do may request and have a lawyer appointed for me, by the proper auth	n any mai statement uring any sority, wit	nner, and that any statement is herein made. I was also questioning or statement I thout cost or charge to me.	warned and advised of myserici make, and if I am greet above to	it to the advice hire a lawyer I
I do not want to talk to a lawyer, and I hereby knowingly and purpo questioning or at any time before or while I voluntarily make the fol be used against me in a court or courts of law.	lowing st	atement to the aloresaid per	Son, knowing sagge havening i s	S. S
I declare that the following voluntary statement is made to the afore threat of physical harm, without coercion, favor or offer of favor, w	ithout len	siency or other of lettletics, to	TRALES AND A	
my son told me and	22	ry wife I		In being
had undrived him	fra.	deanter		n lun
and the second of the second		L' Consity of	and and a	Le Ener
My wife and Stathed to			I also on o	the
. , ,	iree	4 / 001	medie	help
and mis.		he find of	The to a do	etas :
and wer gring to center	cee		no proof of	(1)
going I have not varly to his wife.		Aut to A	n.	yelf.
*igi #*ipi *igi _n i		ANTAL STATES		
I have read thus statement consisting ofpage(s). and I	certify th	int the facts contained there	In are true and correct. I furt	her certify that I
made no request for the advice or presence of a lawyer before or that this different be stopped a also declare that I was not told of	during a		. /	
This statement was completed as M. on the		day of	John 2 rd	19. 62
WITNESS TO THE STATE OF THE STA				
wirness:		-		— —

PLACE			TIME STARTED	
1) 1-1	(2)		am / years of age,	having been born
901	W IN	Chicalta		
				AUGUA TO A
ed by	/ 1 24		a person who has ide	ptified bimself as
		that I do not have to make		XX.
against me or intri	iminate me in any r	nanner, and that any stateme	et I make may be used agains	me on the trial
choice before or at	any time during a	ny questioning or statement		
			and presence of a lawyer before	and during any
while I voluntarily	make the following	statement to the aforesid pe	rson, knowing that knything I	say can and will
ta in the track and the control of	to the aforesaid pe	rson of my own free will wi	hout promise of hope or reward	kka '61 gwithout fear or
			A SEE	,
11000	MA M	it and	Ma Conta	en
~ ~ ~ ~	I Ma	10.40	THE L	1
Wing -	A The	The state of the s		Tre Ania
jus i	Jeer -	u yeu		vougo,
long.	ur a	vous 20	T Jum	Lin
, It	en 11	ec./200	J. Z. / Ju	Just
.on 7	The	UKR COM	d de la	and I
MIMI	7 1	in ho	minan	do me
to Tyno	1 2			1 1
ex I wan	from	1 His	ge x eace	U NO
word	io no		40.	. no account of the same of the same
	200	186. Table 186.	manuscharing the service of the service of	
		25 25 27 2 1005 2 1005	and makers are recommended made requirements. The ball is a first of	
	XXX.			
		18000		
	\$15 X	TXXX.	r in early commission resemble to a large of the	
	. 4 *	On the	وللمعاد المستشكر بالمساور والمساهدي	
1904 97 1905 April Angelon and April 2017 April 2017 April 2017 April 2017 April 2017 April 2017 April 2017	XXXXX. XXX.	Control of the state of the sta	The same same was to the same same same same same same same sam	and the second section of
, 100 graphy	180		i de la companya de l	
**************************************	N STATE OF THE STA			
42 42 44	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		i.	
No.	Will III		The second secon	
N. A.	XL. T	distriction of the second	energia de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania	
ERRENDS TEX	SK.	and the same of th	The second secon	angan bir sangan sa Kanagaran
AXXX. TXX	×9		en i renempren	and the second
		per	The second secon	
SHE SHEET SH			The state of the s	graphy and the second state of the second se
Wales All Street				
NET IN	(s), and I certify t	hat the facts contained there	in are true and correct. I fart	her certify that I
presence of a lawye	r before or during	any part of this statement, me	er at may time before it was fini	shed did I request
		게 가는 사람들이 불어가지 않는다.		
			^	
				146
	against me or increponcerning which the choice before or at latted for me, by the while I voluntarily a of law, or statement is made mion, farpir as offer the choice of a law, or statement of a law, or stat	against me or incriminate me in any sononerning which the following statement choice before or at any time during a lated for me, by the proper authority, and I bereby knowingly and purposely while I voluntarily make the following of law. Statement is made to the aforestid person, favor as after of favor, without the statement of the statement	against me or incriminate me in any manner, and that any statement opportuning which the following statement is bereit made. I was also choice before or at any time during any questioning or statement is lated for me, by the proper authority, without cont or charge to me, and it bereity knowingly and purposety without cont or charge to me, are fair, restatement is resident to the advice a while I voluntarily snake the following statement to the advice a while I voluntarily snake the following statement to the advice a rectain of the statement is resident of favor, without tentancy or offer of sever, without tentancy or offer of tentancy or or offer of tentancy or of tentancy or offer of tentancy or of tentancy or offer of tentancy or offer of tentancy or offer of tentancy or of tentancy or offer	that I do not have to make any statement at all, not expensely which the following statement is manner, and that any statement it make may be used target and concerning which the following statement is manner, and that any statement it make may be used target and concerning which the following statement it makes the statement is make the following target may right to the advised special so that it is allowed to the following statement to the advised person, knowlengths show while I wolumingly snake the following statement to the advised person, knowlengths show while I wolumingly snake the following adament to the advised person, knowlengths show while I wolumingly snake the following adament to the advised person, knowlengths show while I wolumingly snake the following adament to the advised person, knowlengths show while I would not leave the following the following the statement is small to the advised person of my own free will willbeaut progling of hope or reward twice, the statement is small to the advised person of my own free will willbeaut progling of hope or reward twice, the statement is small to the advised person. The statement is small to the advised person of the statement is a statement in the statement in the statement is the statement. If any the statement is small to the following the statement in the statement in the statement is the statement in the statem

DATE JUNIZO PLACE CO	nle	18000 BONNE STARTED // AM
the understaned.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	am / 2 years of age, having been been
. Ilph, 28		is 20th,
I now live at		Some the
have been duly warned and advised by		, a person who has identified aimself as
		that I do not have to make any statement at all, not satisfied in a questions
or trials for the offense or offenses concerning which the fo	ate me in any mi	inner, and that any statement I make may be used against me on the trial
may request and have a lawyer appointed for me, by the pr	oper authority, w	
questioning or at any time before or while I voluntarily mak	nd purposely wai	e my right to the advice and presence of a lawyer before and during any atement to the aforesaid person, knowing that anything I say can and will
be used against me in a court or courts of law.		on of my own free will without promise of hope or reward; without fear or
threst of physical harm, without coercion, favor or offer of	favor, without le	sleney or offer of leniency, by any perion of persons whomsered
Lawas can	2000	20 July 100
Kancolok	CO	introduction of
molested	me	v. Classical de la
larm a	Jou	& Worden LOA.
or Stecome	500 b	Carl Doors Doors
at College	120	on the same
me do not	1	told have made
money	2001	
Vial de		
A PARAMETER AND A PARAMETER AN		All Dilling
The state of the s	XXX	
	8 15 25 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	NE SECTION OF THE SEC
and the support of the second control and some of the control and the control	XXX.	100 VIII.
The second secon		100
	-7117	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O
	760 × 1966	The state of the s
	41 VA	The state of the s
440 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	1 22 41 713	The second secon
	- 8 × 8 × 8 × 8 × 8 × 8 × 8 × 8 × 8 × 8	The second secon
		1 2
486. W	i	
. Com C		
in in the state of		
		The state of the s
pave read this statement consisting of x: x: page(s), s		the facts contained therein are true and correct. I further certify that I
	re or during an	part of this statement, nor at any time before it was finished did I request
The same of the sa	207	y malime 1062
TITNESC.		

		STRUCTURE OF PERSON RIVING VOCUMENTY STRUCTURE
		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -